	ľ
	Ė

	:
	:
	į
	i
==	
	í
	٠
===	Ė
	i
	•
	i
	=
	i
	Ē
	=
	Ξ
	É
	Ĕ

			12 # 14 1 1 11 4 6 13 14 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		#9 k B (
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AME	NDMENT		20171116000415460 1 Shelby Cnty Judge o	f Proba	te, AL	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	•		11/16/2017 02:03:41	PM FIL	ED/CERI	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	26405 - RENA	SANT				
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	615276 ALAL	886				
	FIXTU	RE ,	}			
File with: Shelby, AL			THE ABOVE SPACE	CE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20080826000342510 8/26/2008 CC AL Shelb	у		1b. This FINANCING STATEN (or recorded) in the REAL Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Adde	MENT AME ESTATE endum (For	ENDMENT is to be filed [fo RECORDS n UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debt	or record] or's name in item 13
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Statement 	identified above is	terminated with	respect to the security interest(s)	of Secure	d Party authorizing this Te	ermination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee if For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also it			-	ssignor in i	tem 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer continued for the additional period provided by applicable		with respect to t	he security interest(s) of Secured	Party auth	orizing this Continuation S	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one of CHANG	E name and/or a	ddress: Complete ADD name	e: Comple	te item DELETE name:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a	or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7	a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b, ;	and item 7	to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	rmation Change - p	provide only <u>one</u>	name (6a or 6b)			
KALOC ZENOBIA						
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONA	L NAME	ADDITION	IAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of	or Perty Information Chan	nge - provide only g	ne_name (7a or 7b)_(use exact, full name;	do not omit, n	nodify, or abbreviate any part of th	e Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR 7b. INDIVIOUAL'S SURNAME					•	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			· ,			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these fou	r boxes: ADD	collateral	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE (covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:		Conditional		.2017(12)		, 1001011 0011210141
9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR	IZING THIS AMEI	NDMENT: Pro	ovide only one name (9a or 9b) (na	ame of Ass	ignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	_	ame of authorizing				·
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
Renasant Bank	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	EIDOT DEDOON	I NAME	ADDITION	NAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONA	JE I SAINE	AODITIO	AUT LAURIE (ON MAIL) NATT (O)	3377
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: I	KALOC ZENOB	1A		1		

951048-1

0214

61527686

	ITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item	n 1a on Amendment fo	orm	20171116000415460 2/3 \$.00	
	30826000342510 8/26/2008 CC AL Shelby AME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same a	es itom 9 on Amendme	ent form	Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 11/16/2017 02:03:41 PM FILED/CER	
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		31 (101111	117 167 2017 02:03:41 PM FILED/OLK	1
ļ	Renasant Bank				
-	12Ь. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
1	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
	ame of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a cune Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not om				n 13): Provide
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME KALOC ZENOBIA		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, 	
Ĭ	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST	PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ote _(DDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): or Name and Address: DC ZENOBIA - 42 CEDAR HILLS FARM LANE, Warred Party Name and Address: asant Bank - P O Box 709, Tupelo, MS 38802	ESTOVER, AL 35	147		
bt/L(Cuna	or Name and Address: OC ZENOBIA - 42 CEDAR HILLS FARM LANE , W red Party Name and Address:	ESTOVER, AL 35		n of real estate:	

File with: Shelby, AL

0214 951048-1

Renasant Bank

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 61527686-AL-117 26405 - RENASANT BANK

EXHIBIT A



20171116000415460 3/3 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 11/16/2017 02:03:41 PM FILED/CERT

Percel I:

Commence at a concrete measured; at the Southeast corner of the Southwest 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 22, Township 19 South, Range 1 East, Shelby County, Alabama; thence go North storig the East line of said 1/4—1/4 section 763,33 feet measured, 746,38 feet map, to a 5/8" reber at the Point of Beginning of the parcel described herein; thence turn a right interior angle of 71" 55" 22" and go Southwesterly 247,53 feet to a 5/8" reber in the center of a sint driveway; thence turn a right interior angle of 24" 11" 04" seconds and go Easterly along the center of said driveway 169,27 feet to a 5/8" reber; thence turn a right interior angle of 190" 58" 47" and continue Easterly slong said driveway 70,25 feet to a 5/8" reber on said East 1/4—1/4 section line; thence turn a right interior angle of 73" 04" 27" seconds and go North along said East line 114,95 feet to the Point of Segitining,

Parcel #:

A perceit of land in the SW 1/4 - SE 1/4, Section 22, Township 19 South, Range 1 East Shelby County, Alabame, described as follows: Prom the SE corner of said 1/4-1/4 section, run northerly slong the East 1/4-1/4 line for 748.38 feet to the point of beginning of subject perceit of land; from said point thus established run South 72° 28° 48° (Vest for 290 feet; run thence North 01° 45° 38° West for 439.35 feet to a point on the North line of Granton's land; thence run slong the North line of said land North 89° 24' East for 290 feet back to the East 1/4-1/4 line; thence run southerly along said East 1/4-1/4 line for 354.61 feet, back to the beginning point being sitiusted in Shelby County, Alabams.

20090926000342500 7/7 \$69.20 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, RL 08/25/2000 12:48:51PM FILED/CERT

A 1993 Southern So Dream manufactured home, comprised of two section(s), and bearing the serial number(s) DSHAL19482A and DSHAL19482B, is permanently affixed to the real property hereinabove described and is considered a part thereof.

20091012000306150 7/7 \$30.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate. PL 10/12/2009 01:23:19 PM FILED/CERT

Signed for Identification)

Dete

Date

Date

Date

Date

COLUMN Sev. ILABASI